RATES FOR FACULTIES AND SUBSIDIARIES



Accommodation with breakfast:

	Standard	Superior
Mon-Thurs	£79	£89
Fri-Sun	£75	£85
Published Tariff	£158	£168

Conference Rates (per person):

Day Delegate:

Number of	10-14	15-49	50-79	80+
Delegates				
Mon-Fri	£44	£42	£40	£38
Sat-Sun	£41	£39	£37	£35

Day delegate packages include:

- Unlimited access to the refreshment centre
- Biscuits, Danish pastries, fruit and cakes
- Three course buffet lunch
- Fruit cordials, mineral water, mints
- Delegate stationery
- Meeting room hire
- Screen, data projector, white board, flip chart
- Complimentary Wi-Fi
- Complimentary parking for up to 170 cars

24 Hour:

	Standard	Superior
Mon-Thurs	£138	£148
Fri-Sun	£130	£140

24 Hour packages include:

All the benefits of the day delegate package plus:

- En-suite accommodation
- Three course dinner
- Yorkshire or Continental breakfast
- Complimentary use of David Lloyd Club with transport
- Complimentary Wi-Fi
- Complimentary parking for up to 170 cars

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS STAFF BENEFITS

Accommodation:

Standard Double Room	Room Only £49	
Superior Double/Twin Room	Room Only £64	
Family Room	Room Only £79	
Feature Room	Room Only £109	

Rates apply to new bookings only

(Breakfast is available to be purchase on check in at a discounted rate of £11 per person)

For further details or to make a booking please contact our Reservations team on:

0113 388 5718 or Reservations@weetwood.co.uk

Terms & Conditions apply:

- 1. Maximum of 3 rooms can be booked for any one date
- 2. All dates are subject to availability and business demands
- 3. Staff ID card to be shown on check in
- 4. Cannot be use in conjunction with any other offer
- 5. The discount is for personal use only, not applicable to any business use
- 6. Rates include VAT at current rate
- 7. Can only be booked maximum 4 weeks prior to arrival
- 8. Rates are valid 31st July 2020

Weetwood Hall Estate

Otley Road

Leeus

2 200 5010 0= 0112 200 5017

sales@weetwood.co.uk

www.weetwood.co.uk